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C.S.L South JV/Var Conference Meet - 10/30/2021

Results
 
#1  Girls 1 mtr Diving Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NT SRThomas, Pavely1 360.15

NT FRRaese, Ava2 338.40

NT SRWikel, Mia3 336.50

GBS SOKhan, Sophie4 313.65

GBS SOOsacky, Alyssa5 300.35

MS-IL FRKubisova, Kristyna6 233.45

GBN FRPekler, Sasha7 208.50

 
#2  Girls 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GBS JRStadler, Jacki1 434.55

GBS SRO'Mera, Maddie2 425.90

GBN JRCiota, Chesine3 408.80

NT SRHaveron, Amelia4 399.90

NT SRHolder, Sydney5 387.35

NT SONovelline, Lila6 359.35

GBS SRKhan, Stella7 314.80

MS-IL JRButi, Silvia8 303.50

MS-IL SORutherford, Madelyn9 286.15

MS-IL JRSagmeister, Anna10 270.15

NWHS-ILAvram, Stephanie11 260.70

NWHS-IL JRGarcia, Natalia12 225.35

GBN JRPace, Felicia13 188.40

EVAN-IL 11Leon Maldonado, Karla J14 152.15

GBN JRFlaum, Sydney15 151.55

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANT1 1:49.72

Shimkus, Marin FR Piriyakulvej, Panisa SO

Bolton, Zara FR Marquardt, Megan SO

27.67 30.97 25.5125.57

BNT2 1:54.00

Ganz, Rachel JR VanDeVelde, Sydney SR

Kim, Natalie JR Gainer, Caroline SR

28.60 32.47 25.6527.28

AGBN3 1:58.50

Moghe, Anika SO Mrozowski, Suzana SR

Wang, Zoe JR Ng, Katrina JR

31.02 32.79 25.6329.06

AEVAN-IL4 2:02.15

Schoonyoung, Malia G 09 Dasilva, Molly R 12

Brown, Annie A 12 Cunningham, Aveen D 10

30.86 33.34 26.7931.16

BEVAN-IL5 2:02.92

Kaiser, Nina K 10 Bollinger, Ellie P 11

Magno, Kaia P 11 Harrell, Evey L 10

31.12 33.91 27.2330.66

AGBS6 2:04.67

Cunningham, Anna JR Jodlowska, Emilia SR

Park, Rachel SR Stamatis, Evie SR

32.42 35.17 26.2330.85

BGBN7 2:07.27

Oh, Alexandria SO Ethen, Ella SR

Henricksen, Ellie SR Kratz, Maliha SO

30.29 35.75 28.7432.49

BGBS8 2:09.73

Pollack, Jadyn JR Linden, Kate JR

Honda, Seira FR Babala, Kamila SR

33.30 35.81 29.3331.29

AMS-IL9 2:14.12

Kubisova, Veronika SO Gianola, Alexis SR

Fraley, Sydney FR Gianola, Alyssa FR

34.77 37.17 28.6133.57

BMS-IL10 2:20.06

Petruso, Claire FR Jolineau, Mia SO

Jimenez, Jennifer SO McCauley, Josefina FR

35.90 44.19 29.5730.40

ANWHS-IL11 2:30.78

Kirov, Nicole FR Holleran, Vaughn SO

Wingo, Kelly FR Farias, Victoria SO

38.48 41.39 30.9239.99

BNWHS-IL12 2:46.04

Lindemann, Ella JR Ait El Mahjoub, Zahra JR

Yuen, Hailey FR Jansson, Margaret SR

40.22 47.34 35.2943.19

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANT1 1:44.35

Novelline, Carly SR Gridley, Kaelyn SR

Wendel, Alexis SR Escasa, Charlize JR

25.94 28.61 23.8425.96

BNT2 1:49.24

Sanderson, Jane SR Jania, Rosie JR

Yoon, Joyce SO Gillum, Connie SO

28.30 29.89 24.5826.47

AGBN3 1:49.73

Grzesiuk, Vici JR Nowak, Kamila SR

Kravtsov, Rachel SO Mastej, Alicja FR

27.43 30.23 24.9227.15

AEVAN-IL4 1:50.89

Nelson, Amanda E 11 Macy, Annika L 12

Consiglio, Lily 12 Stroth, Monroe J 10

27.98 31.28 26.0325.60

AMS-IL5 1:52.14

Szymanski, Sophia SO Bai, Chloe JR

Dobrilovic, Tali FR Rummelhoff, Leah SO

28.07 30.65 24.2729.15

BGBN6 1:53.00

Lassere, Isabella SO Pekala, Victoria SO

Klinger, Lois SO Nagel, Abby JR

29.04 31.25 25.6627.05

BEVAN-IL7 1:55.02

Pollack, Elise A 10 Lammers, Sophie K 12

Stoolmaker, Ainslie H 11 Van Mieghem, Karolien L 11

28.73 32.67 26.3627.26

ANWHS-IL8 1:55.32

Earle, Lily SO Dao, Sydney JR

Vo, Lani SR Kelmendi, Ema SO

29.49 30.65 26.6528.53

AGBS9 1:59.95

Wojtkowski, Ashley SO Adams, Olivia SO

Agngarayngay, Leilani JR Kriltchev, Iana JR

30.36 34.20 26.3629.03

BGBS10 2:04.03

Cariaga, Akira SO Marshall, Bridget SR

O'Sullivan, Hayden FR Polyakov, Faye SR

31.49 34.63 27.2130.70

BMS-IL11 2:06.63

Kuczura, Willa JR Drakontaidis, Elizabeth FR

Kopf, Grace SR Pearl, Jenna FR

33.53 34.88 27.1131.11

BNWHS-IL12 2:15.45

Mreana, Amanda SO Chong, Katelin SR

Rehfeldt, Autumn FR Iusco, Mya SO

34.94 38.45 29.2832.78

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SRLewis, Annie1 1:55.94

26.18 28.61 30.9430.21

EVAN-IL 09Corbett, Cameron M2 2:03.55

28.21 31.22 32.1132.01

GBN SOMotherway, Kelsey3 2:04.22

28.05 31.23 32.6432.30

NT SOKnupp, Haley4 2:04.89

28.30 31.95 31.8332.81

NT SRPelzek, Audrey5 2:05.14

28.54 31.51 32.1432.95

GBN JRReese, Abby6 2:05.20

28.67 31.35 32.5932.59

EVAN-IL 11Lemmon, Molly R7 2:05.62

29.03 31.71 32.1832.70

EVAN-IL 12Arellano, Hilda8 2:07.09

28.90 31.90 33.7332.56

GBS FRDempsey, Maggie9 2:14.08

30.20 34.48 33.8635.54

MS-IL SOSchirazi, Lilien10 2:15.67

31.31 34.38 35.4834.50

GBS SRPenaru, Aida11 2:16.36

30.40 34.23 35.7336.00

GBN SRHenricksen, Ellie12 2:20.27

31.25 35.91 36.4436.67

GBS SRYunda-Raijer, Emily13 2:21.55

31.54 35.63 37.0437.34

MS-IL JRUzquiano, Almus14 2:22.05

32.45 35.61 36.6837.31

MS-IL SOArghiropol, Veronica15 2:22.81

31.67 36.08 36.8838.18

NWHS-IL SOArgueta, Alany16 2:41.39

35.70 40.36 41.9743.36

NWHS-IL SRJansson, Margaret17 3:07.75

43.05 48.74 47.0848.88

NWHS-IL JRMazilu, Alexa--- DQ

33.82 38.92 40.1541.36

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBN SRNowak, Kamila1 1:55.98

26.96 29.41 29.4530.16

EVAN-IL 12Wild, Jenna C2 1:57.06

26.94 29.87 30.3329.92
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(#6  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity)

NT SRWendel, Leslie3 1:57.75

27.27 30.01 30.2730.20

NT JRMeade, Megan4 1:59.20

26.83 30.26 31.2730.84

NT FRSafarikova, Olivia5 1:59.39

27.21 30.00 30.9731.21

EVAN-IL 10Romisher, Abby R6 1:59.97

27.77 29.85 30.9931.36

GBN SRCooper, Caroline7 2:00.67

27.49 29.71 32.3831.09

GBN SRKrull, Kate8 2:02.06

27.68 30.66 31.5832.14

EVAN-IL 12Littmann, Mira S9 2:02.22

27.86 30.30 32.4031.66

GBS JREvans, Kaitlyn10 2:02.63

27.23 30.45 32.4632.49

NWHS-IL JRDao, Sydney11 2:04.82

28.46 31.24 32.8232.30

GBS SRBosch, Allie12 2:06.49

28.50 31.86 33.1932.94

GBS JRForsberg, Claire13 2:08.55

29.44 33.04 32.3333.74

MS-IL JRCrawford, Joslyn14 2:11.76

29.71 32.61 34.5534.89

MS-IL SRImhoff, Lucie15 2:13.75

29.90 33.32 35.5834.95

MS-IL SOKosiorek, Sarah16 2:14.73

30.61 33.20 35.8935.03

NWHS-IL JRHermer, Caitriona17 2:22.71

31.68 35.85 36.6738.51

NWHS-IL SOStasinopoulos, Verina18 2:25.12

32.75 36.06 38.3237.99

 
#7  Girls 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT JRMoerschel, Carley1 2:13.10

29.20 31.87 31.6440.39

NT SRPeterson, Lierin2 2:17.62

29.67 33.25 32.1742.53

NT SOPiriyakulvej, Panisa3 2:19.66

30.27 37.23 33.6538.51

EVAN-IL 11Bollinger, Ellie P4 2:26.23

31.33 36.00 35.6043.30

GBS FRKuhn, Mae Mae5 2:27.44

31.91 37.82 37.0240.69

GBN JRWang, Zoe6 2:27.70

30.10 36.77 35.7245.11

EVAN-IL 12Dasilva, Molly R7 2:28.51

30.92 38.07 36.7042.82

EVAN-IL 11Ward, Stella J8 2:29.01

31.84 39.11 34.6843.38

GBS SOPenaru, Maya9 2:34.28

32.84 38.29 36.2046.95

GBN SREthen, Ella10 2:37.80

33.69 39.90 37.3746.84

GBN SOKang, Elsie11 2:43.51

37.47 38.80 37.7049.54

MS-IL FRSheremet, Melanie12 2:51.16

36.09 41.93 38.9754.17

MS-IL SOJolineau, Mia13 2:52.57

38.40 46.28 38.6849.21

MS-IL SRDiaz, Millie14 3:04.73

41.50 46.98 39.8156.44

NWHS-IL JRAit El Mahjoub, Zahra15 3:13.83

42.56 47.04 45.8358.40

 
#8  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS JRVuong, Lauren1 2:12.56

27.01 32.02 32.4741.06

NT JRJania, Rosie2 2:13.23

28.91 35.57 31.7437.01

GBN SOKravtsov, Rachel3 2:13.47

28.81 33.76 31.8439.06

EVAN-IL 12Seward, Cate C4 2:14.25

28.69 33.50 31.1640.90

NT FRNewlands, Elyse5 2:14.36

29.08 33.29 31.5440.45

NT SOOhr, Maddie6 2:15.37

27.94 37.14 32.5237.77

MS-IL JRBai, Chloe7 2:15.94

29.75 35.64 31.4039.15

GBN FRWidjaja, Kristelle8 2:20.22

29.41 34.72 32.7043.39

EVAN-IL 10Pollack, Elise A9 2:21.39

29.14 33.90 34.5143.84

EVAN-IL 12Lammers, Sophie K10 2:21.64

29.58 35.63 36.3940.04

GBN JRBelotserkovskiy, Genay11 2:24.16

31.35 38.12 34.3540.34

GBS JRKriltchev, Iana12 2:25.89

31.10 36.76 34.7043.33

GBS SRO'Sullivan, Riley13 2:27.17

31.16 37.34 33.8044.87

MS-IL SOStojakovic, Sofia14 2:28.02

30.85 38.08 32.5346.56

NWHS-IL SRVo, Lani15 2:28.13

30.92 38.30 35.0543.86

NWHS-IL FRRehfeldt, Autumn16 2:37.12

34.35 39.84 34.0748.86

NWHS-IL JRChen, Sophia17 2:43.36

34.32 38.82 37.1053.12

 
#9  Girls 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT FRShimkus, Marin1 24.55

NT SOMarquardt, Megan2 24.66

NT FRBolton, Zara3 24.73

GBN JRNg, Katrina4 25.94

GBN SRMrozowski, Suzana5 26.32

EVAN-IL 12Castellino, Caroline G6 26.45

GBS FRHonda, Seira7 26.83

GBN SRUgarcovici, Emma8 26.97

EVAN-IL 10Kaiser, Nina K9 27.02

EVAN-IL 10Cunningham, Aveen D10 27.33

MS-IL JRKmiotek, Joanna11 27.64

GBS SRPark, Rachel12 28.05

GBS SRJodlowska, Emilia13 28.79

MS-IL SRStefanov, Tania14 30.35

NWHS-IL SOFarias, Victoria15 30.73

NWHS-IL FRKirov, Nicole16 31.27

MS-IL SRYourell, Madison17 33.02

NWHS-IL FRWingo, Kelly18 33.51

 
#10  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBN SRRobinson, Nya1 23.83

NT SRGridley, Kaelyn2 24.03

NT JREscasa, Charlize3 24.41

MS-IL SORummelhoff, Leah4 24.53

NT SRSanderson, Jane5 24.57

GBS SRDuncan, Liz6 25.14

GBN FRMastej, Alicja7 25.17

GBN SOMateja, Elizabeth8 25.43

EVAN-IL 11Stoolmaker, Ainslie H9 25.64

NWHS-IL SOEarle, Lily10 26.15

EVAN-IL 10Stroth, Monroe J11 26.32

EVAN-IL 11Van Mieghem, Karolien L12 26.57

GBS SOWojtkowski, Ashley13 26.73

GBS SOAdams, Olivia14 27.57

MS-IL FRPearl, Jenna15 27.75

MS-IL SRKopf, Grace16 28.00

NWHS-IL SRChong, Katelin17 28.84

NWHS-IL FRRivas, Samantha18 30.54

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT FRBolton, Zara1 58.86

26.72 32.14

NT JRMoerschel, Carley2 1:00.06

28.38 31.68

NT JRKim, Natalie3 1:02.55

28.11 34.44

EVAN-IL 12Brown, Annie A4 1:04.62

30.00 34.62

GBN JRWang, Zoe5 1:05.88

29.77 36.11

GBN SOOh, Alexandria6 1:07.26

32.28 34.98

EVAN-IL 11Magno, Kaia P7 1:08.42

31.72 36.70

EVAN-IL 11Shewfelt, Sofia J8 1:10.00

31.39 38.61

GBS SRPenaru, Aida9 1:10.85

31.82 39.03

GBN SRHenricksen, Ellie10 1:12.29

33.08 39.21

GBS SRPark, Rachel11 1:13.85

33.89 39.96

MS-IL SOKubisova, Veronika12 1:15.48

34.16 41.32
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MS-IL SOJimenez, Jennifer13 1:23.27

36.95 46.32

MS-IL FRFraley, Sydney14 1:23.31

35.15 48.16

NWHS-IL FRWingo, Kelly15 1:34.49

41.94 52.55

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EVAN-IL 12Consiglio, Lily1 56.53

26.32 30.21

NT SRWendel, Alexis2 58.15

27.60 30.55

NT SRWendel, Leslie3 58.32

27.34 30.98

MS-IL SOSzymanski, Sophia4 58.54

27.55 30.99

NT SOYoon, Joyce5 58.92

27.83 31.09

GBS JRVuong, Lauren6 59.34

27.42 31.92

EVAN-IL 12Macy, Annika L7 59.97

28.15 31.82

GBN JRGrzesiuk, Vici8 1:01.29

27.93 33.36

GBN SOKlinger, Lois9 1:01.73

27.98 33.75

GBN SOLassere, Isabella10 1:01.78

28.65 33.13

EVAN-IL 10Stroth, Monroe J11 1:03.19

29.37 33.82

NWHS-IL SRVo, Lani12 1:04.58

30.44 34.14

GBS JRAgngarayngay, Leilani13 1:04.93

30.85 34.08

MS-IL FRDobrilovic, Tali14 1:06.91

30.24 36.67

MS-IL SRKopf, Grace15 1:09.56

31.86 37.70

GBS FRO'Sullivan, Hayden16 1:10.73

31.69 39.04

NWHS-IL JRChen, Sophia17 1:14.80

35.19 39.61

NWHS-IL SOStasinopoulos, Verina18 1:18.91

36.40 42.51

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SRLewis, Annie1 53.37

25.57 27.80

NT SOMarquardt, Megan2 56.15

27.25 28.90

NT SRGainer, Caroline3 56.84

27.43 29.41

GBN JRNg, Katrina4 57.14

27.22 29.92

EVAN-IL 09Corbett, Cameron M5 57.55

27.79 29.76

EVAN-IL 12Castellino, Caroline G6 57.64

27.96 29.68

GBN SRUgarcovici, Emma7 58.18

27.89 30.29

EVAN-IL 09Schoonyoung, Malia G8 59.64

28.38 31.26

GBS SRStamatis, Evie9 1:00.31

28.74 31.57

GBN SOMoghe, Anika10 1:02.12

29.10 33.02

MS-IL JRKmiotek, Joanna11 1:02.19

28.67 33.52

GBS JRCunningham, Anna12 1:02.41

29.77 32.64

GBS JRPollack, Jadyn13 1:03.15

30.79 32.36

MS-IL FRGianola, Alyssa14 1:03.90

29.33 34.57

NWHS-IL JRMazilu, Alexa15 1:10.53

34.48 36.05

MS-IL SRDiaz, Millie16 1:12.40

34.51 37.89

NWHS-IL SOHolleran, Vaughn17 1:14.08

35.89 38.19

NWHS-IL JRLindemann, Ella18 1:15.01

35.46 39.55

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SRNovelline, Carly1 51.38

24.49 26.89

GBN SRRobinson, Nya2 51.76

24.87 26.89

EVAN-IL 12Consiglio, Lily3 52.98

25.44 27.54

NT SOGillum, Connie4 54.03

26.10 27.93

MS-IL SORummelhoff, Leah5 54.26

25.70 28.56

GBS SRDuncan, Liz6 54.41

25.89 28.52

NT SRSanderson, Jane7 54.50

26.50 28.00

GBN SOMateja, Elizabeth8 55.11

26.19 28.92

GBN FRMastej, Alicja9 56.21

26.77 29.44

EVAN-IL 12Seward, Cate C10 56.31

27.21 29.10

MS-IL SOStojakovic, Sofia11 57.05

27.55 29.50

EVAN-IL 11Nelson, Amanda E12 57.15

27.05 30.10

GBS SOWojtkowski, Ashley13 57.79

27.51 30.28

GBS SRBosch, Allie14 57.88

27.93 29.95

NWHS-IL SOKelmendi, Ema15 59.31

28.05 31.26

MS-IL FRDrakontaidis, Elizabeth16 1:01.57

28.43 33.14

NWHS-IL JRHermer, Caitriona17 1:05.32

30.65 34.67

NWHS-IL SOMreana, Amanda18 1:05.47

31.48 33.99

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBN SOMotherway, Kelsey1 5:33.74

29.47 32.90 34.1133.16

34.15 34.01 34.63 34.03

34.25 33.03

GBN JRReese, Abby2 5:35.91

30.23 33.00 33.6934.02

33.88 34.35 34.48 34.59

34.04 33.63

EVAN-IL 12Arellano, Hilda3 5:37.02

29.73 32.89 34.0733.85

34.15 34.82 34.67 35.32

34.34 33.18

NT SOKnupp, Haley4 5:37.47

29.55 32.85 34.1733.70

34.42 34.63 34.66 34.89

34.86 33.74

NT SRPelzek, Audrey5 5:39.24

29.48 32.31 34.5133.82

34.19 34.58 35.13 35.23

35.80 34.19

EVAN-IL 11Lemmon, Molly R6 5:40.91

30.63 34.48 34.9034.49

34.24 34.63 34.45 34.48

34.79 33.82

EVAN-IL 11Ward, Stella J7 5:44.76

31.09 33.77 34.5834.48

35.54 35.58 35.24 35.27

35.18 34.03

NT SRMiller, Annabelle8 5:47.47

30.03 33.05 34.5334.03

35.23 35.63 35.98 36.74

36.53 35.72

GBS FRDempsey, Maggie9 5:55.43

31.18 35.08 36.7935.87

36.48 36.79 36.35 36.82

36.14 33.93

MS-IL SOArghiropol, Veronica10 6:07.07

33.53 35.51 36.9936.99

37.22 38.06 37.57 37.27

37.40 36.53

GBS SOPenaru, Maya11 6:07.43

31.93 35.15 37.2136.83

37.55 38.08 38.73 38.25

37.70 36.00
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MS-IL SOSchirazi, Lilien12 6:08.71

33.44 36.50 37.9736.86

36.99 37.38 37.76 37.93

37.64 36.24

GBN SREthen, Ella13 6:12.46

30.56 35.90 37.7137.97

38.60 38.93 38.93 39.11

38.25 36.50

MS-IL JRUzquiano, Almus14 6:13.39

33.42 36.43 37.8437.26

38.15 37.74 38.66 38.00

38.16 37.73

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBN SRNowak, Kamila1 5:05.58

27.66 30.10 30.9730.78

31.20 31.44 31.37 31.48

30.84 29.74

GBN SOKravtsov, Rachel2 5:14.59

28.16 31.05 32.0331.84

31.92 32.15 32.25 31.95

31.81 31.43

EVAN-IL 12Wild, Jenna C3 5:18.84

29.07 32.01 32.6732.00

32.44 32.47 32.39 31.87

32.26 31.66

NT FRSafarikova, Olivia4 5:21.47

28.05 30.80 32.6532.35

32.59 33.14 33.72 33.07

33.28 31.82

EVAN-IL 10Romisher, Abby R5 5:23.08

28.97 31.90 32.3732.64

32.81 32.90 32.74 33.28

33.29 32.18

GBN SRKrull, Kate6 5:23.32

28.88 31.56 32.7432.18

32.92 32.72 33.06 33.20

33.25 32.81

NT SOYoon, Joyce7 5:26.31

29.68 32.42 33.3833.74

33.43 33.45 33.51 33.84

32.56 30.30

EVAN-IL 12Littmann, Mira S8 5:26.58

29.29 32.20 33.8433.00

33.84 33.89 33.25 33.34

32.77 31.16

NT FRNewlands, Elyse9 5:32.46

29.20 32.19 33.5733.38

33.92 34.19 34.36 34.16

34.20 33.29

GBS JREvans, Kaitlyn10 5:33.80

28.49 32.36 34.1233.90

34.14 34.65 34.62 34.71

34.14 32.67

GBS JRForsberg, Claire11 5:46.57

31.27 34.62 35.5135.29

35.53 35.77 35.19 35.47

34.72 33.20

MS-IL SOKosiorek, Sarah12 5:52.66

31.56 34.02 35.7134.81

36.42 36.54 36.51 36.19

36.30 34.60

MS-IL SRImhoff, Lucie13 5:53.44

32.16 35.02 35.9135.56

36.22 35.99 35.90 36.16

35.58 34.94

NWHS-IL SOIusco, Mya14 5:59.10

32.85 35.29 36.7335.94

36.94 36.78 36.82 36.55

36.19 35.01

GBS SOCariaga, Akira15 5:59.30

31.94 34.31 36.2335.60

36.41 36.62 36.95 37.45

37.54 36.25

MS-IL JRKuczura, Willa16 6:07.78

33.11 35.65 37.7336.69

37.49 37.74 38.19 37.86

37.64 35.68

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANT1 1:40.52

Kim, Natalie JR Lewis, Annie SR

Bolton, Zara FR Marquardt, Megan SO

26.24 24.14 25.3524.79

BNT2 1:44.34

Gainer, Caroline SR Piriyakulvej, Panisa SO

Moerschel, Carley JR Roberts, Keely SR

26.18 26.40 25.2726.49

AEVAN-IL3 1:47.17

Corbett, Cameron M 09 Lemmon, Molly R 11

Kaiser, Nina K 10 Castellino, Caroline G 12

26.91 26.73 26.3827.15

AGBS4 1:50.80

Honda, Seira FR Kuhn, Mae Mae FR

Park, Rachel SR Stamatis, Evie SR

27.37 27.94 27.4328.06

AGBN5 1:50.98

Ugarcovici, Emma SR Ethen, Ella SR

Reese, Abby JR Motherway, Kelsey SO

27.49 29.07 26.5327.89

AMS-IL6 1:53.69

Kmiotek, Joanna JR Gianola, Alexis SR

Schirazi, Lilien SO Gianola, Alyssa FR

27.65 28.31 28.6229.11

BGBS7 1:54.38

Penaru, Aida SR Babala, Kamila SR

Jodlowska, Emilia SR Dempsey, Maggie FR

28.82 29.00 28.2228.34

BGBN8 1:56.07

Henricksen, Ellie SR Kang, Elsie SO

Grenier, Courtney SR Kratz, Maliha SO

29.29 29.92 28.3828.48

BMS-IL9 1:59.50

Jimenez, Jennifer SO Fraley, Sydney FR

Sheremet, Melanie FR McCauley, Josefina FR

30.23 29.75 29.8029.72

ANWHS-IL10 2:12.91

Mazilu, Alexa JR Argueta, Alany SO

Lindemann, Ella JR Holleran, Vaughn SO

32.40 33.49 33.1633.86

BEVAN-IL--- DQ

Mason, Sienna A 09 Cunningham, Aveen D 10

Dasilva, Molly R 12 Arellano, Hilda 12

27.87 26.64 26.8227.30

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANT1 1:36.90

Sanderson, Jane SR Gillum, Connie SO

Escasa, Charlize JR Gridley, Kaelyn SR

24.64 24.72 23.5424.00

AGBN2 1:39.05

Mateja, Elizabeth SO Mastej, Alicja FR

Cooper, Caroline SR Robinson, Nya SR

25.25 24.73 23.5425.53

BNT3 1:40.96

Jania, Rosie JR Ohr, Maddie SO

Safarikova, Olivia FR Wendel, Leslie SR

25.50 25.14 24.8625.46

AEVAN-IL4 1:41.46

Stroth, Monroe J 10 Romisher, Abby R 10

Wild, Jenna C 12 Consiglio, Lily 12

26.14 26.02 24.0725.23

AMS-IL5 1:42.14

Rummelhoff, Leah SO Szymanski, Sophia SO

Crawford, Joslyn JR Bai, Chloe JR

25.22 25.19 25.7126.02

BGBN6 1:43.50

Nagel, Abby JR Lassere, Isabella SO

Krull, Kate SR Widjaja, Kristelle FR

25.98 25.36 25.6226.54

AGBS7 1:44.32

Duncan, Liz SR Evans, Kaitlyn JR

Vuong, Lauren JR Wojtkowski, Ashley SO

25.55 26.09 26.4826.20

BEVAN-IL8 1:44.51

Seward, Cate C 12 Van Mieghem, Karolien L 11

Stoolmaker, Ainslie H 11 Macy, Annika L 12

26.17 26.35 25.7726.22

BMS-IL9 1:48.43

Drakontaidis, Elizabeth FR Dobrilovic, Tali FR

Kosiorek, Sarah SO Stojakovic, Sofia SO

27.92 27.33 25.3927.79

BGBS10 1:49.08

Bosch, Allie SR Kriltchev, Iana JR

Polyakov, Faye SR O'Sullivan, Hayden FR

27.05 26.42 27.8627.75

ANWHS-IL11 1:51.95

Dao, Sydney JR Vo, Lani SR

Chong, Katelin SR Hermer, Caitriona JR

25.82 27.91 28.9929.23
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(#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity)

BNWHS-IL12 1:58.50

Chen, Sophia JR Rivas, Samantha FR

Rehfeldt, Autumn FR Stasinopoulos, Verina SO

28.30 30.03 30.2129.96

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT FRShimkus, Marin1 1:00.14

28.92 31.22

NT SRPeterson, Lierin2 1:01.57

30.49 31.08

NT JRGanz, Rachel3 1:01.98

29.06 32.92

GBN SOOh, Alexandria4 1:05.91

32.22 33.69

EVAN-IL 09Schoonyoung, Malia G5 1:06.18

31.51 34.67

EVAN-IL 10Harrell, Evey L6 1:07.11

32.60 34.51

GBN SOMoghe, Anika7 1:07.65

32.28 35.37

EVAN-IL 09Mason, Sienna A8 1:09.48

34.10 35.38

GBS JRCunningham, Anna9 1:09.95

34.30 35.65

GBN SOKang, Elsie10 1:10.87

34.27 36.60

GBS JRPollack, Jadyn11 1:12.61

35.63 36.98

MS-IL SOKubisova, Veronika12 1:13.08

35.16 37.92

MS-IL FRPetruso, Claire13 1:15.61

35.88 39.73

NWHS-IL FRKirov, Nicole14 1:23.02

39.89 43.13

MS-IL SRYourell, Madison15 1:23.65

39.91 43.74

NWHS-IL FRYuen, Hailey16 1:24.40

40.00 44.40

NWHS-IL SOFarias, Victoria17 1:25.07

40.35 44.72

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SRNovelline, Carly1 56.25

27.28 28.97

MS-IL SOSzymanski, Sophia2 57.62

28.00 29.62

GBN JRGrzesiuk, Vici3 58.82

28.48 30.34

NT JRMeade, Megan4 58.83

28.58 30.25

EVAN-IL 11Nelson, Amanda E5 59.54

28.92 30.62

NT SRWendel, Alexis6 59.56

28.92 30.64

GBN SRCooper, Caroline7 1:01.99

30.08 31.91

EVAN-IL 10Pollack, Elise A8 1:02.60

30.15 32.45

EVAN-IL 10Romisher, Riley K9 1:03.70

30.53 33.17

GBN SOLassere, Isabella10 1:03.79

30.37 33.42

GBS JRAgngarayngay, Leilani11 1:04.76

31.49 33.27

NWHS-IL SOEarle, Lily12 1:05.11

30.90 34.21

NWHS-IL SOKelmendi, Ema13 1:05.75

32.07 33.68

GBS SRO'Sullivan, Riley14 1:06.65

32.57 34.08

GBS JRKriltchev, Iana15 1:07.38

33.03 34.35

MS-IL FRPearl, Jenna16 1:09.81

33.13 36.68

MS-IL JRKuczura, Willa17 1:11.69

35.09 36.60

NWHS-IL SOMreana, Amanda18 1:16.31

37.30 39.01

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SOPiriyakulvej, Panisa1 1:07.61

32.02 35.59

GBS FRKuhn, Mae Mae2 1:12.63

34.56 38.07

NT SRVanDeVelde, Sydney3 1:13.02

33.08 39.94

EVAN-IL 11Shewfelt, Sofia J4 1:13.98

34.81 39.17

NT SRGainer, Caroline5 1:14.22

34.71 39.51

GBN SRMrozowski, Suzana6 1:14.39

34.59 39.80

EVAN-IL 12Dasilva, Molly R7 1:14.58

34.60 39.98

EVAN-IL 11Bollinger, Ellie P8 1:16.67

35.59 41.08

GBS JRLinden, Kate9 1:19.74

37.19 42.55

GBS SRBabala, Kamila10 1:20.78

38.89 41.89

GBN SOKratz, Maliha11 1:21.40

38.71 42.69

MS-IL SRGianola, Alexis12 1:22.30

38.67 43.63

GBN SRGrenier, Courtney13 1:23.50

38.48 45.02

MS-IL SOJolineau, Mia14 1:26.43

40.22 46.21

MS-IL SRStefanov, Tania15 1:28.88

42.80 46.08

NWHS-IL SOHolleran, Vaughn16 1:32.98

44.44 48.54

NWHS-IL JRAit El Mahjoub, Zahra17 1:45.95

49.07 56.88

NWHS-IL SOArgueta, Alany18 1:47.52

51.29 56.23

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT SRGridley, Kaelyn1 1:02.13

29.57 32.56

NT JREscasa, Charlize2 1:05.00

30.76 34.24

NT JRJania, Rosie3 1:05.35

30.94 34.41

NWHS-IL JRDao, Sydney4 1:07.57

31.41 36.16

MS-IL JRBai, Chloe5 1:08.85

32.12 36.73

EVAN-IL 12Macy, Annika L6 1:09.27

32.14 37.13

GBN SOPekala, Victoria7 1:09.93

32.20 37.73

EVAN-IL 12Lammers, Sophie K8 1:11.16

33.32 37.84

GBN JRBelotserkovskiy, Genay9 1:12.44

34.25 38.19

EVAN-IL 11Van Mieghem, Karolien L10 1:12.89

33.49 39.40

GBS FRWojtkowski, Juliana11 1:16.15

35.04 41.11

GBN SRWang, Megan12 1:17.54

36.16 41.38

GBS SRMarshall, Bridget13 1:18.15

36.30 41.85

GBS SOAdams, Olivia14 1:18.75

37.01 41.74

MS-IL FRDrakontaidis, Elizabeth15 1:20.82

38.06 42.76

NWHS-IL SRChong, Katelin16 1:26.47

41.21 45.26

NWHS-IL FRRivas, Samantha17 1:30.94

42.34 48.60

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANT1 3:41.41

Kim, Natalie JR Shimkus, Marin FR

Peterson, Lierin SR Lewis, Annie SR

26.97 56.45 55.4120.37

26.32 55.62 25.41 53.93

AGBN2 3:51.79

Ng, Katrina JR Oh, Alexandria SO

Mrozowski, Suzana SR Motherway, Kelsey SO

27.09 57.33 58.4428.05

27.19 58.06 27.18 57.96
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BNT3 3:53.35

Knupp, Haley SO Roberts, Keely SR

Pelzek, Audrey SR Ganz, Rachel JR

28.85 59.98 58.4127.05

27.48 57.28 27.09 57.68

AEVAN-IL4 3:54.57

Castellino, Caroline G 12 Arellano, Hilda 12

Schoonyoung, Malia G 09 Corbett, Cameron M 09

28.26 58.35 59.5928.17

28.17 59.58 26.92 57.05

BGBN5 4:01.17

Wang, Zoe JR Ugarcovici, Emma SR

Reese, Abby JR Moghe, Anika SO

28.31 1:00.90 58.9428.00

28.52 1:00.25 28.97 1:01.08

BEVAN-IL6 4:02.72

Kaiser, Nina K 10 Shewfelt, Sofia J 11

Cunningham, Aveen D 10 Harrell, Evey L 10

29.15 1:01.00 1:00.7728.95

28.65 1:00.30 28.38 1:00.65

AGBS7 4:05.82

Jodlowska, Emilia SR Stamatis, Evie SR

Penaru, Maya SO Honda, Seira FR

30.07 1:02.89 1:01.5829.28

29.38 1:02.11 27.40 59.24

BGBS8 4:15.72

Penaru, Aida SR Yunda-Raijer, Emily SR

Dempsey, Maggie FR Cunningham, Anna JR

29.53 1:02.32 1:06.0130.95

29.89 1:04.25 30.12 1:03.14

AMS-IL9 4:19.83

Kmiotek, Joanna JR Kubisova, Veronika SO

Schirazi, Lilien SO Gianola, Alyssa FR

28.79 1:02.45 1:06.7431.37

30.41 1:04.71 30.22 1:05.93

ANWHS-IL10 4:52.63

Farias, Victoria SO Lindemann, Ella JR

Kirov, Nicole FR Mazilu, Alexa JR

33.06 1:09.78 1:16.7737.25

34.51 1:14.38 34.80 1:11.70

BNWHS-IL11 5:06.95

Wingo, Kelly FR Yuen, Hailey FR

Argueta, Alany SO Ait El Mahjoub, Zahra JR

36.85 1:17.08 1:16.7836.31

36.74 1:16.42 35.85 1:16.67

BMS-IL--- DQ

Sheremet, Melanie FR McCauley, Josefina FR

Uzquiano, Almus JR Arghiropol, Veronica SO

31.50 1:06.74 1:09.0031.51

31.60 1:07.17 30.57 1:04.99

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANT1 3:34.27

Novelline, Carly SR Meade, Megan JR

Gillum, Connie SO Wendel, Leslie SR

24.76 51.76 54.2818.10

25.75 53.56 26.22 54.67

AGBN2 3:37.32

Nowak, Kamila SR Kravtsov, Rachel SO

Mateja, Elizabeth SO Robinson, Nya SR

26.16 54.00 55.7126.39

26.41 55.53 24.76 52.08

BNT3 3:42.51

Newlands, Elyse FR Ohr, Maddie SO

Safarikova, Olivia FR Wendel, Alexis SR

26.59 56.02 56.2926.43

26.55 54.90 26.45 55.30

AEVAN-IL4 3:43.41

Wild, Jenna C 12 Nelson, Amanda E 11

Seward, Cate C 12 Romisher, Abby R 10

26.45 54.84 57.4627.35

26.51 55.91 26.78 55.20

AGBS5 3:45.82

Vuong, Lauren JR Bosch, Allie SR

Duncan, Liz SR Evans, Kaitlyn JR

26.12 55.32 57.9727.44

26.19 55.79 26.79 56.74

BGBN6 3:49.33

Krull, Kate SR Grzesiuk, Vici JR

Widjaja, Kristelle FR Cooper, Caroline SR

27.99 59.06 55.9326.92

26.68 56.48 27.79 57.86

BEVAN-IL7 3:52.64

Pollack, Elise A 10 Littmann, Mira S 12

Stoolmaker, Ainslie H 11 Romisher, Riley K 10

28.55 59.01 57.1727.31

27.90 57.56 28.12 58.90

AMS-IL8 3:58.57

Dobrilovic, Tali FR Crawford, Joslyn JR

Kosiorek, Sarah SO Stojakovic, Sofia SO

29.35 1:01.08 58.6426.98

29.52 1:01.31 27.27 57.54

BGBS9 4:03.69

Forsberg, Claire JR Polyakov, Faye SR

Cariaga, Akira SO Agngarayngay, Leilani JR

29.26 59.98 1:02.2929.00

28.42 1:00.43 28.76 1:00.99

ANWHS-IL10 4:08.84

Earle, Lily SO Hermer, Caitriona JR

Iusco, Mya SO Kelmendi, Ema SO

28.43 58.87 1:03.3730.18

30.77 1:04.53 28.91 1:02.07

BMS-IL11 4:12.61

Imhoff, Lucie SR Kopf, Grace SR

Pearl, Jenna FR Kuczura, Willa JR

30.20 1:02.17 1:03.3229.77

28.33 1:01.08 31.28 1:06.04

BNWHS-IL12 4:25.23

Rehfeldt, Autumn FR Mreana, Amanda SO

Stasinopoulos, Verina SO Chen, Sophia JR

31.40 1:04.90 1:10.2333.35

31.73 1:07.24 29.96 1:02.86


